
















































































东莞建晖纸业有限公司
2022年12月在线流量计排放量统计表

日期 时间 上次累计流量（m
3
） 本次累计流量（m

3
） 排放水量(m

3
)

1日 0:00 32428569 32451351 22782 

2日 0:00 32451351 32473690 22339 

3日 0:00 32473690 32495787 22097 

4日 0:00 32495787 32518068 22281 

5日 0:00 32518068 32540566 22498 

6日 0:00 32540566 32562904 22338 

7日 0:00 32562904 32585302 22398 

8日 0:00 32585302 32607543 22241 

9日 0:00 32607543 32630119 22576 

10日 0:00 32630119 32652565 22446 

11日 0:00 32652565 32675196 22631 

12日 0:00 32675196 32697380 22184 

13日 0:00 32697380 32718477 21097 

14日 0:00 32718477 32739994 21517 

15日 0:00 32739994 32759997 20003 

16日 0:00 32759997 32780767 20770 

17日 0:00 32780767 32801343 20576 

18日 0:00 32801343 32821347 20004 

19日 0:00 32821347 32829144 7797 

20日 0:00 32829144 32849926 20782 

21日 0:00 32849926 32870446 20520 

22日 0:00 32870446 32890946 20500 

23日 0:00 32890946 32911485 20539 

24日 0:00 32911485 32931639 20154 

25日 0:00 32931639 32951896 20257 

26日 0:00 32951896 32972716 20820 

27日 0:00 32972716 32993171 20455 

28日 0:00 32993171 33013102 19931 

29日 0:00 33013102 33033519 20417 

30日 0:00 33033519 33054008 20489 

31日 0:00 33054008 33074610 20602 

合计 646041 

                                                          制表:曹兆芬


